



D/

2026:BHC-AUG:20719



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

appearances as per board

CORAM : R. M. JOSHI, J

DATE : JANUARY 17, 2025

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, following matters could not be heard. Hence, matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them, to be listed in the same category.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

Serial No (with connected matters)	Date
956 ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 16 OF 2024 957 ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 17 OF 2024 958 ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 18 OF 2024 959 ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 19 OF 2024 960 ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 39 OF 2024 961 ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 40 OF 2024 962 ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 41 OF 2024	13.02.2025
963 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2036 OF 2023 965 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3324 OF 2023 966 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3426 OF 2023 967 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6570 OF 2023 968 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7507 OF 2023 970 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8459 OF 2023 971 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9750 OF 2023 972 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9752 OF 2023 973 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10103 OF 2023	14.02.2025
974 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10157 OF 2023 975 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10574 OF 2023 976 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12490 OF 2023 977 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13869 OF 2023 978 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13870 OF 2023 979 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10676 OF 2024 980 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11700 OF 2024 981 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 545 OF 2025 982 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 547 OF 2025	20.02.2025



D/

2026:BHC-AUG:20719

983 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 548 OF 2025 984 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 700 OF 2025	
985 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1864 OF 2021 986 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13279 OF 2023 987 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13280 OF 2023 988 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13281 OF 2023 991 ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 7 OF 2024	26.02.2025

(R. M. JOSHI, J.)